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Country  
Code Telephone / Fax / Mail 

Gernlinden phone:   +49-8142-6680-0
EU Oper.HQ fax:        +49-8142-6680-490

e-mail:   sales@de.ttiinc.com

Austria phone:  +43 (0) 1 879 85 90 (Zentrale)
Vienna

e-mail: sales.vienna@at.ttiinc.com

Benelux phone:  +31 (0) 40 290 16 16
Eindhoven

e-mail: sales.benelux@nl.ttiinc.com

Bulgaria phone:  +359 52 51 10 59

e-mail: sales.varna@bg.ttiinc.com

Czech phone: +420 541 126 714
Republic
& Slovakia e-mail: sales.brno@cz.ttiinc.com
Brno

Denmark phone:  +45 (0) 43 29 35 35
Copenhagen

e-mail: sales.copenhagen@dk.ttiinc.com 

Hammel phone: + 45 (0) 38 41 31 00
e-mail: sales.copenhagen@dk.ttiinc.com 

Estonia phone:   +372 664 81 00
Talinn

e-mail: sales.estonia@ee.ttiinc.com 

Finland & Baltic Region phone: +358 98 94 65 200
Espoo

e-mail: sales.finland@fi.ttiinc.com
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France
Brive phone:  +33 (0)5 55 92 92 93

e-mail: sales.france@fr.ttiinc.com 

Bruz phone:  +33 (0)2 99 77 60 84

e-mail: sales.rennes@fr.ttiinc.com 

Montigny Le Bretonneux phone: +33(0) 1 30 13 73 80

e-mail: sales.paris@fr.ttiinc.com

Bron phone: +33(0) 4 72 81  2030

e-mail: sales.lyon@fr.ttiinc.com

La Ciotat phone: +33(0) 4 42 84 41 42

e-mail: sales.marseille@fr.ttiinc.com

Germany
Berlin phone:   +49 (0) 30 88  77 40  200

e-mail: sales.berlin@de.ttiinc.com

Nürnberg phone:   +49 (0)911-9520-0

e-mail: sales.BDG@de.ttiinc.com

Dortmund phone:   +49 (0)2301 91 304-0

e-mail: sales.dortmund@de.ttiinc.com

Frankfurt phone: +49 (0)6102-5999-100

e-mail: sales.frankfurt@de.ttiinc.com

Hanover phone:  +49 (0)5 11 7 80 59 0

e-mail: sales.hannover@de.ttiinc.com

Munich phone:   +49 (0) 8142 6680 110

e-mail:   sales.munich@de.ttiinc.com

Stuttgart phone:  +49 (0)7231 14788 0

e-mail: sales.stuttgart@de.ttiinc.com

Great Britain
High Wycombe phone:  +44 (0)1494 460000

e-mail: sales.london@uk.ttiinc.com

Basildon phone:  +44 (0)1268 498460

e-mail: sales.essex@uk.ttiinc.com
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Stevenage phone: +44 (0)1438 794170

email: power@uk.ttiinc.com

Hungary phone:  +36 1 40 22 111
Budapest

e-mail: sales.budapest@hu.ttiinc.com

Ireland phone: +353 (0)21 480 80 70

e-mail: sales.ireland@ie.ttiinc.com

Israel phone: +972-3-975-3333
fax: +972-3-975-3300
Sales@ray-q.com

phone:  +972 54 2151402

ITALY
Milan phone:  +39 02 822 521

e-mail: sales.milan@it.ttiinc.com

Padova phone:  +39 049 77 46 83

e-mail: sales.milan@it.ttiinc.com

Bologna phone:  +39 051 63 21 863

e-mail: sales.milan@it.ttiinc.com

Naples phone:   +39 081 7148661

Marche phone:   +39 0733 818655

e-mail: sales.milan@it.ttiinc.com

Florence phone:   +39 055 094 63 76

e-mail: sales.milan@it.ttiinc.com

Rome phone: +39 0774 571302

e-mail: sales.rome@it.ttiinc.com

Norway
Drammen phone: +47 92 66 87 66

e-mail: sales.norway@no.ttiinc.com

Poland phone: +48 55 279 67 57
Kwidzyn

e-mail: sales.poland@pl.ttiinc.com

Portugal phone:  +351 (0)252 493 084
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e-mail: sales.barcelona@es.ttiinc.com 

Romania phone: +40 (0)264 439 103
Cluj Napoca

e-mail: sales.romania@ro.ttiinc.com

Russia phone: +7 812 4962053
Saint Petersburg

e-mail: sales.russia@ru.ttiinc.com  

South Africa phone:  +27 11 795 2691
Johannesburg

e-mail: sales.southafrica@za.ttiinc.com

Spain phone:  +34 93 645 25 75
Barcelona

e-mail: sales.barcelona@es.ttiinc.com 

Madrid phone:  +34 91 416 11 90
fax:       +34 91 138 71 61
e-mail: sales.madrid@es.ttiinc.com

Vizcaya phone:   +34 94 623 25 80

e-mail: sales.bilbao@es.ttiinc.com 

Sweden phone:  +46 (0)8 594 11 800
Stockholm

e-mail: sales.stockholm@se.ttiinc.com

Gothenburg phone: +46 (0)31 741 12 90

e-mail: sales.gothenburg@se.ttiinc.com

Switzerland phone:  +41 (0) 41 767 41 90
Baar

e-mail: sales.swiss@ch.ttiinc.com

Turkey Phone :  +90 216 688 91 75-76
Istanbul

e-mail: sales.turkey@tr.ttiinc.com

Egypt, Marocoo & Tunisia Phone : +216 71 862 693  

e-mail: sales.tunis@fr.ttiinc.com 

Resellers or Distributors Phone : +49 8142 6680 168
TTI Connect - Europe

e-mail: service@tticonnect.com 
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